
January 2023

STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
1,733

1 734.67 1,779 46 23 0 0

2 735.42 1,813 34 17 0 0

3 731.90 1,657 -156 23 102 0

4 731.23 1,628 -29 97 112 0

5 738.46 1,956 328 324 159 0

6 731.25 1,629 -327 130 295 0

7 730.32 1,589 -40 267 287 0

8 734.87 1,788 199 395 295 0

9 738.99 1,982 194 517 419 0

10 732.49 1,683 -299 339 490 0

11 734.66 1,779 96 486 438 0

12 733.51 1,727 -52 404 430 0

13 735.38 1,811 84 348 306 0

14 745.61 2,319 508 574 318 0

15 743.28 2,196 -123 262 324 0

16 736.88 1,880 -316 157 316 0

17 731.75 1,650 -230 124 240 0

18 729.47 1,554 -96 84 132 0

19 728.67 1,520 -34 85 102 0

20 728.08 1,496 -24 68 80 0

21 728.45 1,511 15 58 50 0

22 728.50 1,514 3 52 50 0

23 728.27 1,504 -10 45 50 0

24 727.76 1,483 -21 39 50 0

25 727.11 1,457 -26 37 50 0

26 726.30 1,424 -33 33 50 0

27 727.17 1,459 35 44 26 0

28 729.67 1,562 103 52 0 0

29 731.89 1,656 94 47 0 0

30 733.73 1,737 81 41 0 0

31 734.99 1,794 57 29 0 0

TOTALS 61 5,201 5,171 0

ACRE-FEET 61 10,316 10,257 0

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 10,257
Spill 0

Total 10,257
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